AQM VIl Trofeu Aquamasters o~ !:-D%[T!
’ QUAMALTERS BARCELONA, 11/5/2024 CATALANA
Prova 5 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
11/5/2024 - 16:25 Resultats
CR 27.06 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura ESP GIRONA 9/5/2015
CR 28.69 VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023
Classificacio ANY Temps CAT CLUBS
Open
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 2821 731 731,00
Record Campionat
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamasters 28.76 835 835,00
3. PANZINI, Florencia 95 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.76 623 623,00
4. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77  C.N. Aquamasters 29.77 712 712,00
5. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94  C.N. Aquamasters 29.87 639 639,00
6. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.68 568 568,00
7. MARIN ARRAIZA, Paloma 89 C.N. Aquamasters 3118 578 -
8. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 31.94 538 538,00
9. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78 C.N. Cornella 32.12 567 567,00
10. REY CERPA, Cristina 76  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3266 539 539,00
11. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli 59 C.N. Sabadell 3291 691 691,00
Récord Estatal Masters
12. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 3352 465 465,00
13. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 3355 434 -
14. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76  C.N. Aquamasters 33.68 492 -
15. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.04 444 -
16. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84 C.N. Cornella 3420 462 462,00
17. CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Ndria 69 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 35.29 496 496,00
18. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71  C.N. Aquamasters 37.40 380 -
19. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 38.01 397 397,00
20. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72  C.N. L'Hospitalet 38.29 354 354,00
21. RIBAS VIDAL, Angels 71  C.N. Cerdanyola 39.34 326 326,00
22. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71  Club Proam 42,60 257 257,00
23. ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67 C.N. Granollers 43.01 274 274,00
24. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamos 46.66 285 285,00
25. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 4731 187 187,00
26. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores69  C.N. Sant Andreu 55.85 125 125,00
27. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 57.09 263 263,00
28. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 58.59 93 93,00
BX MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Aquamasters -
BX LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamasters -
20+
1. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz 00 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 2821 731 731,00
Reécord Campionat
25+
1. PANZINI, Florencia 95 C.N. Sant Feliu 29.76 623 623,00
2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.68 568 568,00
3. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamasters 3355 434 -
30+
1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94  C.N. Aquamasters 29.87 639 639,00
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VIII Trofeu Aquamasters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

_ FCN

#7~ FEDERACIO
CATALANA
DE NATACIO

( 2

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure

35+
1. MARIN ARRAIZA, Paloma 89
2. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88
3. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85
4. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89
40+
1. DE LA OSA ESTANY, Celia Maria 84
45+
1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77
2. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78
3. REY CERPA, Cristina 76
4. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76
5. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76
50+
1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70
2. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71
3. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72
4. RIBAS VIDAL, Angels 71
5. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71
6. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70
BX MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73
55+
1. CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Ndria 69
2. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68
3. ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67
4. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores69
65+

1. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli
Récord Estatal Masters

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser
BX LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa

80+
1. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria

Class Punts T. Catalana Master

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta

2. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Beatriz

Record Campionat

GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell

4. BALBUENA ESPARZA, Loli
Récord Estatal Masters

GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla
6. PANZINI, Florencia

w

o

59

54

44

70
00

77
59

95

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Cornella

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. L'Hospitalet
C.N. Cerdanyola
Club Proam

C.N. Granollers
C.N. Aguamasters

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
Cee Sant Gervasi

C.N. Granollers

C.N. Sant Andreu

C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Palamés
C.N. Aquamasters

Club Nagi

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

C.N. Aguamasters
C.N. Sabadell

C.N. Aquamasters
C.N. Sant Feliu

31.18
31.94
33.52
34.04

34.20

29.77
32.12
32.66
33.68
58.59

28.76
37.40
38.29
39.34
42.60
47.31

35.29
38.01
43.01
55.85

32.91

46.66

57.09

28.76
28.21

20.77
3291

29.87
29.76

578 -
538 538,00
465 465,00
444 -

462 462,00

712 712,00
567 567,00
539 539,00
492 -
93 93,00

835 835,00
380 -
354 354,00
326 326,00
257 257,00
187 187,00

496 496,00
397 397,00
274 274,00
125 125,00

691 691,00

285 285,00

263 263,00

835 835,00
731 731,00

712 712,00
691 691,00

639 639,00
623 623,00
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AQ M VIII Trofeu Aquamasters = L
’ PRI BARCELONA, 11/5/2024 7 CATALANA

DE NATACIO

( 2

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Master

Classificacio ANY Temps CAT CLUBS
7. MARIN ARRAIZA, Paloma 89 C.N. Aquamasters 3118 578 -
8. MARTINEZ RUIZ, Paula 97 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 30.68 568 568,00
9. DE LORENZO FERNANDEZ, Mireia 78  C.N. Cornella 32.12 567 567,00

10. REY CERPA, Cristina 76  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 3266 539 539,00
11. DOMENECH LOPEZ, Marina 88 C.N. Terrassa 3194 538 538,00
12. CAMPILLO VALLMAJO, Ndria 69 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 3529 496 496,00
13. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Cristina 76  C.N. Aquamasters 33.68 492 -
14. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 3352 465 465,00
15. DE LA OSA ESTANY, CeliaMaria 84 C.N. Cornella 3420 462 462,00
16. MARTINEZ SALCEDO, Nerea 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 34.04 444 -
17. HERNANDEZ AGUILAR, Andrea 96 C.N. Aguamasters 3355 434 -
18. GUTIERREZ GARRIGA, Nuria 68 Cee Sant Gervasi 38.01 397 397,00
19. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71  C.N. Aguamasters 3740 380 -
20. AGUT AGUILERA, Monica 72 C.N. L'Hospitalet 38.29 354 354,00
21. RIBAS VIDAL, Angels 71  C.N. Cerdanyola 39.34 326 326,00
22. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamoés 46.66 285 285,00
23. ZANUY BOTER, Mireia 67 C.N. Granollers 43.01 274 274,00
24. GUERRERO GONZALEZ, Gloria 44 Club Nagi 57.09 263 263,00
25. PALOU MORENO, Cristina 71  Club Proam 4260 257 257,00
26. MASSOT MESQUIDA, Mireia 70 C.N. Granollers 4731 187 187,00
27. CASTILLO GONZALEZ, Maria Dolores69  C.N. Sant Andreu 5585 125 125,00
28. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76  C.N. Sant Andreu 58.59 93 93,00
BX MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73  C.N. Agquamasters -

BX LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamasters -
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